
S.No. 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

1ABHIGYAN RAWA 
HIMANSHI 

3|ANUSHKA THAPLI 
4SHUBHAM KUMA 
5|SNEHA 
6|RITIKA 
7|ANJALI 
8 PRASHANT 

9PRIYANSHI 
10 KHUSHI 

11 PRERANA RAWAT 
12 POOJA 

13NIKITA 
14 SANJANA BUTOLA 
15]VIDYA NEGI 
16 SHIVANI 
17 RITU 

18| KAREENA 
19 PRERANA 

20 KARAN RAJ 

21 SONAM BISHT 
22ARCHANA 
23 SHREYA 
24 RISHABH SILORI 

25 NANDINI 
26|DEEPIKA 
27|ARMAN 
28| PAYAL 

29/SNEHA 
30]MOHIT SINGH 
31 KAJAL 
32 PRACHI 
33|YOGITA 
34 RIYA 

35 PRACHI 

36|ADITYA KUMAR 
37| KHUSHI 

38HARSHITA 
39 PREETI 

40 SONIYA 
41|SHIKHA 
42 RITU 

43 SHALINI 
44MEENAXI 
45 ANISHA 
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MERIT 

INDEX 
GENDER 

1052|MALE 
933.6|FEMALE 

932FEMALE 
912MALE 

892.8|FEMALE 
878.4 FEMALE 
878.4|FEMALE 

876|MALE 
874.6|FEMALE 

872| FEMALE 
871.2 FEMALE 
868.8|FEMALE 

864 FEMALE 
856.8|FEMALE 
849.6|FEMALE 
835.2|FEMALE 
830.4 FEMALE 

825.6|FEMALE 
820.8|FEMALE 
820.8|MALE 
818.4 FEMALE 

816|FEMALE 
813.6| FEMALE 

808.8|MALE 
804 FEMALE 

794.4 FEMALE 

794.4 MALE 

782.4 FEMALE 
782.4 FEMALE 

782.4 MALE 

782.4 FEMALE 

782.4 FEMALE 

777.6|FEMALE 
772.8|FEMALE 
772.8FEMALE 
770.4 MALE 

770.4 FEMALE 

763.2 FEMALE 

753.6|FEMALE 
753.6|FEMALE 
753.6|FEMALE 
746.4 FEMALE 
739.2| FEMALE 

736.8 FEMALE 

734.4 FEMALE 

Gbead 

CATEGORY 

|GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

|SC 
GENERAL 
|SC 

|GENERAL 
|GENERAL 

|GENERAL 
|SC 

|GENERAL 
|GENERAL 

|GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

|SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
|SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

|SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

|SC 
SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

(S -o-202S 

NAME OF FATHER 

KULDEEP SINGH RAWAT 
JAGDEEP SINGH 

SANDEEP THAPLIYAL 
MAGAN LAL 
SOHAN LAL 

DEVENDRA LAL SHAH 
MOHAN SINGH 

PRAKASH 

PRAKASH SINGH PATWAL 

DINESH SINGH 

|VIRENDRA SINGH 

HARJIT SINGH 
|VJENDRA SINGH 

(UR) 

NARENDRA SINGH BUTOLA 
LAXMAN SINGH NEGI 

DINESH SINGH NEGI 

SANTOSH SINGH 

KALAM SINGH 

| DINESH TAMTA 
SANJAY RAJ 

|ARVIND SINGH BISHT 

RANBIR SINGH 

NARESH LAL 

RAMESH CHANDRA SILORI 

|YOGENDRA SINGH 
DEVENDRA LAL SHAH 

|VIKRAM LAL 

JAGDISH SINGH 

SARAT SINGH 

HANUMANT SINGH 

ANIL KUMAR 

|SUNIL KUMAR 

RAJENDRA SINGH NEGI 

|DAYAL SINGH MEWAL 

HARISH LAL 
JAGDISH LAL 
MUKESH SINGH 
MANISH LAL 

JEET LAAL 

VISHAN LAL 

|SURJEET SINGH 
UMED SINGH 

UMESH LAL TAMTA 

MANGSEER SINGH 

DEEPAK SINGH 

XI1 

PERCENTA 

GE 

86 

77.8 

76 

76 

74.4 

73.2 

73.2 

73 

70.8 

71 

72.6 

72.4 

72 

71.4 

70.8 

69.6 

69.2 

68.8 

68.4 

68.4 

68.2 

68 

67.8 

67.4 

67 

66.2 

66.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

64.8 

64.4 
64.4 

64.2 

64.2 

63.6 

62.8 

62.8 

62.8 

62.2 

61.6 

61.4 

61.2 



4LA 1941,5 
46| KHUSHI 

47|GUNJAN 
48MANISHA 
49ANUJA 
50 BABITA 

51 SHRISTI 
52 PAYAL PANWAR 
53/SONALI 

54 HIMANSHI 

55|GUNGUN 
56| KRITI 
57|SANIYA 
58|PARU 
59| ARTI 
60 ANKITA 

61 MAHAK 

62 NAMITA 
63DIVYA 
64 SONALI 

65|PRACHI 

734.4 FEMALE 
732]FEMALE 

722.4 FEMALE 
720FEMALE 
720 FEMALE 

715.2 FEMALE 
712.8| FEMALE 
710.4 FEMALE 
710.4 FEMALE 
708|FEMALE 
708|FEMALE 
708|FEMALE 

703.2FEMALE 
700.8|FEMALE 

693.6|FEMALE 
691.2 FEMALE 

GENERAL 

691.2 FEMALE 

GENERAL 

Ailaanod 

SC 

GENERAL 

|SC 
SC 
|GENERAL 
SC 

|SC 

|GENERAL 

GENERAL 
|SC 

698.4|FEMALE SC 

|GENERAL 

698.4|FEMALE SC 

696|FEMALE 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

sUDARSHAN SINGH 
BHARAT SINGH 
OMPRAKASH 
GIRISH SINGH 

LAXMI MITRA 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

ROSHAN SINGH PANWAR 

HARISH LAL 
MOHAN KUMAR 

KISHAN SINGH 

MANOJ SINGH NAGWAL 

VISHAN LAL 

VIKRAM SINGH 

MANMOHAN SINGH 
|SURESH LAL 
SHISHUPAL LAL 

OMPRAKASH SEMWAL 

SARDAR SINGH 

RAJENDRA BINDOLA 

PURSHOTAM PRASHAD 
CHAMOLI 

61.2 

61 

60.2 

60 

60 

59.6 

59.4 

59.2 

59.2 

59 

59 

59 

58.6 

58.4 

58.2 
58.2 

58 

57.8 

57.6 

57.6| 



S.No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 ABHISHEK DHARMAN 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
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21 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

PREETI 

RAKHI 

BEBO 

SAKSHI 

NANDA 

KHUSHI 

KM MAMTA 

REETA 
RITIKA 

KAREENA 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

SONIYA 

SHUBHAM 

SONIYA 

SHALINI 

RADHIKA 

PRIYA 

PAYAL 

PRACHI 

NEHA 

MERIT 

INDEX 

691.2 

688.8 
688.8 

684 

684 

679.2 

679.2 

679.2 

674.4 

664.8 

660 

657.6 

657.6 
650.4 

619.2 

616.8 

616.8 

576 

571.2 

GENDER 

564 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

597.6|FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

iBausad 

CATEGORY 

|5-07-2025 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

(SC) 

NAME OF FATHER 

DARSHAN LAL 

DINESH LAL 

INDRAJEET LAL 

HARISH LAL 

MANOJ LAL 

ROSHAN LAL 

BEERBAL LAL 

SUNDAR LAL 

VIJAY KUMAR 

RAJENDRA LAL 

RAKESH CHAND 

NARENDRA LAL 

RAJESH LAL 

RAKESH LAL 

RAGHUVAR KUMAR 

MOHAN LAL 

SANJAY KUMAR 

VIKRAM LAL 

RAJENDRA LAL 

RAKESH LAL 

SUNIL LAL 

XIH 
PERCENTAGE 

57.6 

57.4 
57.4 

57 
57 

56.6 
56.6 
56.6 

56.2 
55.4 

55 

54.8 

54.8 

54.2 

51.6 

51.4 

51.4 
49.8 

48 

47.6 

47 
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