GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, RUDRAPRAYAG

S.No.	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	MERIT INDEX	GENDER	CATEGORY	NAME OF FATHER	XII PERCENTA GE
1	ABHIGYAN RAWA	1052	MALE	GENERAL	KULDEEP SINGH RAWAT	86
2	HIMANSHI	933.6	FEMALE	GENERAL	JAGDEEP SINGH	77.8
3	ANUSHKA THAPLI	932	FEMALE	GENERAL	SANDEEP THAPLIYAL	76
4	SHUBHAM KUMA	912	MALE	SC	MAGAN LAL	76
5	SNEHA	892.8	FEMALE	SC	SOHAN LAL	74.4
6	RITIKA	878.4	FEMALE	SC	DEVENDRA LAL SHAH	73.2
7	ANJALI	878.4	FEMALE	GENERAL	MOHAN SINGH	73.2
8	PRASHANT	876	MALE	SC	PRAKASH	73
9	PRIYANSHI	874.6	FEMALE	GENERAL	PRAKASH SINGH PATWAL	70.8
10	KHUSHI	872	FEMALE	GENERAL	DINESH SINGH	71
11	PRERANA RAWAT	871.2	FEMALE	GENERAL	VIRENDRA SINGH	72.6
12	POOJA	868.8	FEMALE	SC	HARJIT SINGH	72.4
13	NIKITA	864	FEMALE	GENERAL	VIJENDRA SINGH	72
14	SANJANA BUTOLA	856.8	FEMALE	GENERAL	NARENDRA SINGH BUTOLA	71.4
15	VIDYA NEGI	849.6	FEMALE	GENERAL	LAXMAN SINGH NEGI	70.8
16	SHIVANI		FEMALE	GENERAL	DINESH SINGH NEGI	69.6
17	RITU	830.4	FEMALE	GENERAL	SANTOSH SINGH	69.2
18	KAREENA	825.6	FEMALE	GENERAL	KALAM SINGH	68.8
19	PRERANA		FEMALE	SC	DINESH TAMTA	68.4
20	KARAN RAJ	820.8	MALE	SC	SANJAY RAJ	68.4
21	SONAM BISHT	818.4	FEMALE	GENERAL	ARVIND SINGH BISHT	68.2
22	ARCHANA		FEMALE	GENERAL	RANBIR SINGH	68
23	SHREYA		FEMALE	SC	NARESH LAL	67.8
24	RISHABH SILORI	808.8	MALE	GENERAL	RAMESH CHANDRA SILORI	67.4
25	NANDINI		FEMALE	GENERAL	YOGENDRA SINGH	67
26	DEEPIKA		FEMALE	SC	DEVENDRA LAL SHAH	66.2
27	ARMAN	794.4	MALE	SC	VIKRAM LAL	66.2
28	PAYAL		FEMALE	GENERAL	JAGDISH SINGH	65.2
29	SNEHA	782.4	FEMALE	GENERAL	SARAT SINGH	65.2
30	MOHIT SINGH		MALE	GENERAL	HANUMANT SINGH	65.2
	KAJAL		FEMALE	SC	ANIL KUMAR	65.2
32	PRACHI		FEMALE	SC	SUNIL KUMAR	65.2
33	YOGITA		FEMALE	GENERAL	RAJENDRA SINGH NEGI	64.8
	RIYA		FEMALE	GENERAL	DAYAL SINGH MEWAL	64.4
	PRACHI	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	FEMALE	SC	HARISH LAL	64.4
	ADITYA KUMAR		MALE	SC	JAGDISH LAL	64.2
	KHUSHI		FEMALE	GENERAL	MUKESH SINGH	
	HARSHITA		FEMALE	SC	MANISH LAL	64.2
				SC		63.6
	PREETI		FEMALE		JEET LAAL	62.8
	SONIYA	-	FEMALE	SC	VISHAN LAL	62.8
	SHIKHA		FEMALE	GENERAL	SURJEET SINGH	62.8
	RITU		FEMALE	GENERAL	UMED SINGH	62.7
Management of	SHALINI		FEMALE	SC	UMESH LAL TAMTA	61.6
44 1	MEENAXI	736.8	FEMALE	GENERAL	MANGSEER SINGH	61.4
45	ANISHA	734.4	FEMALE	GENERAL	DEEPAK SINGH	61.

15-07-2025 000-15/07/2025 15/07/2025

4	6 книзні	734 4	FEMALE	GENERAL	SUDARSHAN SINGH	61.2
_	7 GUNJAN		FEMALE	GENERAL	BHARAT SINGH	61
48	8 MANISHA		FEMALE	SC	OMPRAKASH	60.2
49	ANUJA		FEMALE	GENERAL	GIRISH SINGH	60
50	BABITA	720	FEMALE	SC	LAXMI MITRA	60
51	SHRISTI		FEMALE	SC	PRADEEP KUMAR	59.6
52	PAYAL PANWAR	712.8	FEMALE	GENERAL	ROSHAN SINGH PANWAR	59.4
53	SONALI	710.4	FEMALE	SC	HARISH LAL	59.2
54	HIMANSHI	710.4	FEMALE	SC	MOHAN KUMAR	59.2
55	GUNGUN	708	FEMALE	GENERAL	KISHAN SINGH	59
56	KRITI	708	FEMALE	GENERAL	MANOJ SINGH NAGWAL	59
57	SANIYA	708	FEMALE	SC	VISHAN LAL	59
58	PARU	703.2	FEMALE	GENERAL	VIKRAM SINGH	58.6
59	ARTI	700.8	FEMALE	GENERAL	MANMOHAN SINGH	58.4
60	ANKITA	698.4	FEMALE	SC	SURESH LAL	58.2
61	MAHAK	698.4	FEMALE	SC	SHISHUPAL LAL	58.2
52	NAMITA	696	FEMALE	GENERAL	OMPRAKASH SEMWAL	58
53	DIVYA	693.6	FEMALE	GENERAL	SARDAR SINGH	57.8
54 5	SONALI	691.2	FEMALE	SC	RAJENDRA BINDOLA	57.6
55 F	PRACHI	691.2	FMAIF	GENERAL	PURSHOTAM PRASHAD	57.6

ans 15-07-2025

Ans 15-07-2025

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, RUDRAPRAYAG AISSION FIRST MERIT LIST-2025-26 (SC)

	NAME OF THE	MERIT	GENDER	CATEGORY	NAME OF FATHER	XII PERCENTAGE
S.No.	APPLICANT	INDEX	FERMALE	SC	DARSHAN LAL	57.6
1	PREETI	691.2	FEMALE	SC	DINESH LAL	57.4
2	ABHISHEK DHARMAN	688.8	MALE		INDRAJEET LAL	57.4
3	RAKHI	688.8	FEMALE	SC	HARISH LAL	57
4	BEBO	684	FEMALE	SC	MANOJ LAL	57
5	SAKSHI	684	FEMALE	SC	ROSHAN LAL	56.6
6	NANDA	679.2	FEMALE	SC		56.6
7	KHUSHI	679.2	FEMALE	SC	BEERBAL LAL	56.6
8	KM MAMTA	679.2	FEMALE	SC	SUNDAR LAL	56.2
9		674.4	FEMALE	SC	VIJAY KUMAR	55.4
10		664.8	FEMALE	SC	RAJENDRA LAL	55
11		660	FEMALE	SC	RAKESH CHAND	54.8
12		657.6	MALE	SC	NARENDRA LAL	54.8
13		657.6	FEMALE	SC	RAJESH LAL	
14		650.4	MALE	SC	RAKESH LAL	54.2
1		619.2	FEMALE	SC	RAGHUVAR KUMAR	51.6
		616.8	FEMALE	SC	MOHAN LAL	51.4
1		616.8	FEMALE	SC	SANJAY KUMAR	51.4
1			6 FEMALE	SC	VIKRAM LAL	49.8
-	8 PRIYA	576	FEMALE		RAJENDRA LAL	48
	9 PAYAL		FEMALE		RAKESH LAL	47.6
	O PRACHI	571.2	FEMALE	-	SUNIL LAL	47
1 2	NEHA	564	PEIVIALE	30		

15-07-2025 ans 15/07/2025